
 
 

Join us for exciting changes at Walk with A Doc! 
 

2018  
Friday November 9 @ 2 pm-DMMC clinic 

Friday December 14 @ 1 pm- DMMC clinic 
2019 

Friday January 11 @ 1 pm- DMMC clinic 
Friday February 8 @ 1 pm- DMMC clinic 

Saturday March 9 @ 9 am- Lake Thom-A-Lex 
Saturday April 13 @ 9 am- Grimes Park 
Saturday May 11 @ 9 am- Myers Park 
Saturday June 8 @ 9 am- Finch Park 

Saturday July 13 @ 9 am- Lake Thom-A-Lex 
Satuday August 10 @ 9am- Grimes Park 

Saturday September 14 @ 9 am- Myers Park 
Saturday October 12 @ 9 am- Finch Park 
Friday November 8 @ 1 pm- DMMC clinic 

Friday December 13 @ 1 pm- DMMC clinic 
 

$4 voucher to DMMC Pharmacy for walkers! 
 

DMMC Clinic, 420 N. Salisbury St, Lexington 
Lake Thom-A-Lex, 700 Yokley Rd, Lexington 

Grimes Park, 25 Hege Dr, Lexington 
Myers Park, 101 S. Talbert Blvd, Lexington 
Finch Park, 15 Paul Beck Road, Lexington 

 
 

*May be cancelled for inclement weather* 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


